Pre-K

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Girls

Activity

Soccer

Tennis

Archery

Halloween
Parade

Wrestling

Basketball

Soft/Basel/T
Ball

Fishing
Derby

Track &
Field Day

Adult
Sports

Starts 9/16

Starts 9/16

Starts 9/13

10/26/2008

Starts Nov.

Starts 12/2

4/18/2009

4/25/2009

5/30/2009
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Additional Activities:

Other Links:
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Summer Playgrounds. Clinics are scheduled throughout the year.
If your child is interested in Cheerleading or Football inquire at Washington Rock at http://www.wrpw.org/701.html
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http://www.northplainfield.org/Departments/Recreation.htm
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